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Z1 
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PROP. APPROX. 1 .5 11 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

PROP. APPROX. 1 .5 11 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C
AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 168 BS. PER SQ. YD. 

PROP. APPROX. 2½" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 
TYPE 119.0C, AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 285 LBS. PER SQ. YD. 

EXISTING PAVEMENT. 

MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT. 1 . 5 11 IN DEPTH.

GENERIC PAVING ITEM (COMPOSITE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER, HIGH STRENGTH) . 

SCHEDULE "A" (MAP 20) 

BEGIN STATIONING AT CL INTERSECTS. BROAD ST . 

FROM STATION TO STATION WIDTH 

0+00.00 22+70.00 22' 

22+70.00 53+21.00 38' 

53+21.00 58+03.00 22' 

58+03.00 61+15.00 BRIDGE 

61+15.00 96+05.00 40' 

SCHEDULE "B" (MAP 21) 

BEGIN STATIONING AT CL INTERSECTS. BROAD ST . 

FROM STATION TO STATION WIDTH 

96+05.00 122+00.00 22' 

122+00.00 137+59.00 32' 

137+59.00 176+85.00 22' 

176+85.00 185+62.00 48' 

NOTE: 

*USE "D1" (2.5" OF I19.0C) AND GENERIC PAVING ITEM "21"

(COMPOSITE PAVEMENT INTERLAYER, HIGH STRENGTH)

ONLY ON MAP 20, FROM APPROXIMATE STATION 48+03.00

TO STATION 58+03.00 AT BEGIN BRIDGE OR AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.

NOTES: 

*ALL PAVED S.R. ROADS TO BE RESURFACED TO THE ENDS OF THE RADII.,

OR AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

PROJECT REFERENCE NO. 

2021CPT.0l.02.10211, ETC. 

SHEET NO. 

7 

*EDGES, PAVEMENT WIDENING, INTERSECTIONS, AND BRIDGE FLARES ARE

INCLUDED IN THE SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

LENGTH & WIDTH EXISTING ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT 

� 
I 

5.0" MAX. L EXISTING SUBGRADE MATERIAL 
SAW AND REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT 

PAVEMENT TO NEAT LINES AND REIIJVE 
EXISTING LOOSE BASE AND/OR SUBGRADE 

MATERIAL AND REPLACE WITH ASIC TYPE 119,0C 
DR ASBC B25.0C AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER 

INOTE: EDGES OF PATCHED AREA ARE TO BE CLEANED OF ALL DEBRIS 
AND COATED WITH AN APPROVED TACK MATERIAL BEFORE PLACING ASPHALT, 

FULL DEPTH PATCHING, 0-5
n

---------------20'-48' ----------------

---------- ------------

TYPICAL SECTION NO. 4 

USE WITH: 

MAPS 5, 9, 19 & 21 

*SEE SCHEDULE "B" FOR STATIONS AND WIDTHS FOR MAP 21.

� 
I 

I 
�------------- 20'-40'-----------------=� 

------------------

TYPICAL SECTION 

USE WITH: 

MAPS 3, 4, 6-8, 18 & 20 

*SEE SCHEDULE "A" FOR STATIONS AND WIDTHS FOR MAP 20.

"""'"----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



SHEET NO.
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MATERIAL 
TRANSFER 
VEHICLE 

LENGTH WIDTH MOBILIZATION  BORROW 
EXCAVATION 

 INCIDENTAL 
STONE BASE 

 SHOULDER 
RECONSTRUCTION 

 1½" MILLING  INCIDENTAL 
MILLING 

 ASPHALT 
CONCRETE 
SURFACE 

CRS, I19.0C 

 ASPHALT 
CONCRETE 
SURFACE 

CRS, S9.5B 

 ASPHALT 
CONCRETE 
SURFACE 

CRS, S9.5C 

 ASPHALT 
FOR PLANT 

MIX  

 (GENERIC 
PAVING 
ITEM) 

PATCHING 
EXISTING 

PAVEMENT, 
FULL DEPTH 

0-5"

 (GENERIC 
PAVING 
ITEM) 

PATCHING 
EXISTING 

PAVEMENT, 
MILL 0-2.5" 

 1'-6" 
CURB & 
GUTTER 

 ADJUSTMENT 
OF MANHOLES 

 ADJUSTMENT 
OF METER OR 
VALVE BOX 

 GUARDRAIL 
END UNIT, 
TYPE  TL-2 

 STEEL BEAM 
GUARDRAIL 

 GUARDRAIL 
ANCHOR 

UNITS, TYPE  
B-83

 REMOVE 
EXISTING 

GUARDRAIL 

 (GENERIC 
PAVING 
ITEM) 

COMPOSITE 
PAVEMENT 

INTERLAYER, 
HIGH 

STRENGTH 

 TEMPORARY 
SILT FENCE 

 MATTING 
FOR 

EROSION 
CONTROL 

 COIR FIBER 
WATTLE 

 SEEDING & 
MULCHING 

 RESPONSE 
FOR 

EROSION 
CONTROL 

MI FT LS CY TONS SMI SY SY TONS TONS TONS TONS TON TON LF EA EA EA LF EA LF SY LF SY LF ACR EA
2021CPT.01.02.10371.1 Gates 1 US 13 US 158 TO NC/VA LINE 1 2 2WU NO NO YES 8.400 26 * 168 128,128 7,639 10,815 649 100 50 100 2
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 2 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE NC 32 TO BLADES ST 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.520 20 * 156 10 1.04 692 507 34 25 50 25 50 0.52 2
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 3 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE BLADES ST TO BEGIN 3 LANE 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.250 34 * 5 5,077 270 413 28 11 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 4 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE BEGIN 3 LANE  TO US 17 BUS 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.180 36 * 3,912 1,384 315 21 11 9 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 5 SR 1234 MLK AVE SR 1200 TO BEGIN CURB AND GUTTER 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.250 36 * 5 5,420 4,631 437 29 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 6 SR 1234 MLK AVE BEGIN CURB AND GUTTER TO BRIDGE #34 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.840 24 * 11,314 1,291 981 66 63 23 3 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 7 SR 1234 MLK AVE BRIDGE #34 TO SR 1127 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.200 22 * 2,581 513 214 14 57 6 3 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 8 SR 1234 MLK AVE SR 1127 TO NC 32 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.150 20 * 1,760 139 146 10 20 50 25 50
2021CPT.01.02.20371.1 Gates 9 SR 1308 DRUM HILL RD VA STATE LINE TO SR 1304 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 4.080 20 * 82 47,872 1,928 4,184 280 100 50 100
2021CPT.01.02.20371.1 Gates 10 SR 1202 GATES SCHOOL RD US 13 TO NC 37 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.460 20 * 40 28,864 1,592 2,558 171 100 50 100
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 11 SR 1100 DAVENPORT LANE  US 17 TO END MAINTENANCE 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.130 18 * 339 23 2.26 50 991 66 42 50 25 50 1.10 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 12 SR 1224 WEIGH STATION RD US 17 TO SR 1225 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.260 20 * 678 45 4.52 50 2,201 147 137 136 50 25 50 2.30 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 13 SR 1347 HOLIDAY ISLAND RD SR 1429 TO SR 1348 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.870 24 * 561 37 3.74 918 2,291 153 428 50 25 50 1.90 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 14 SR 1383 WILLOW STREET SR 1380 TO SR 1380 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.620 18 * 186 12 1.24 554 37 88 50 25 50 0.62 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 15 SR 1407 RIVERVIEW DRIVE PAVEMENT CHANGE TO SR 1340 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.270 17 * 81 5 0.54 115 237 16 20 50 25 50 0.27 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 16 SR 1418 MAPLE STREET SR 1381 TO SR 1417 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.220 17 * 66 4 0.44 200 200 13 156 50 25 50 0.22 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 17 SR 1419 CYPRESS STREET SR 1381 TO SR 1418 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.130 17 * 39 3 0.26 50 108 7 62 50 25 50 0.13 1
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 18 SR 1336 CHURCH ST US 17 TO US 17 BUS 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.780 33 * 15,100 1,390 1,669 112 20 15 40 7 12
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 19 SR 1204 WEST QUEEN ST US 17 OVERPASS TO SR 1239 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.380 28 * 8 7922 4018 854 57 20 2 230 2 330
2021CPT.01.02.10211.1 Chowan 20 US 17BUS (Queen St.) S. BROAD ST. TO END OF C&G 3 2 2WU NO NO YES 1.819 22'-40' 1 36 35,100 4,662 450 2,896 216 20 28 1 3,000
2021CPT.01.02.10211.1 Chowan 21 US 17BUS (Queen St.) END OF C&G TO US 17 OVERPASS 4 2 2WU NO NO YES 1.696 22'-48' * 34 28,560 13,464 2,864 192 20

28.505 1 2,106 517 14.04 321,610 44,996 450 24,620 10,815 2,318 1,189 151 40 84 19 2 230 2 330 3,000 1,000 500 1,000 7.06 11

MATERIAL 
TRANSFER 
VEHICLE

LENGTH WIDTH ADV/GEN 
WARNING 

SIGNS

TEMPORARY 
TRAFFIC 

CONTROL (SP)

(GENERIC 
PAVEMENT 
MARKING 
ITEM) HOT 

SPRAY 
THERMO 

LINES, 4" 50 
MILS WHITE

(GENERIC 
PAVEMENT 

MARKING ITEM) 
HOT SPRAY 

THERMO LINES, 4" 
50 MILS YELLOW

THERMO 
PAVEMENT 
MARKING 

LINES, 6"  90 
MILS WHITE 

THERMO 
PAVEMENT 
MARKING 

LINES, 6"  90 
MILS 

YELLOW

(GENERIC 
PAVEMENT 
MARKING 

ITEM) 
THERMO 

LINE 16" 90 
MILS

(GENERIC 
PAVEMENT 
MARKING 

ITEM) 
THERMO 

LINE, 24" 90 
MILS

THERMO 
RIGHT 

ARROW     
90 M

THERMO 
LEFT 

ARROW      
90 M

THERMO STR 
ARROW  90 

M

THERMO STR 
& RT ARROW  

90 M

THERMO 
STR & LT 
ARROW  

90 M

4" WHITE 
PAINT

4" YELLOW 
PAINT

16" WHITE 
PAINT

24" WHITE 
PAINT

PAINT RIGHT 
ARROW

PAINT LEFT 
ARROW

PAINT STR 
ARROW

PAINT STR & 
RT ARROW

PAINT STR 
& LT 

ARROW

(GENERIC 
PAVEMENT 

MARKING ITEM) 
NON-CAST IRON 

SNOWPLOWABLE 
PAVEMENT 

MARKER

 JUNCTION BOX 
(STANDARD SIZE) 

 INDUCTIVE 
LOOP 

SAWCUT 

 LEAD-IN 
CABLE (14-2) 

MI FT SF LS LF LF LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA EA LF LF LF LF EA EA EA EA EA EA EA LF LF
2021CPT.01.02.10371.1 Gates 1 US 13 US 158 TO NC/VA LINE 1 2 2WU NO NO YES 8.400 26 976 * 88,704 66,528 105 177,408 133,056 105 546
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 2 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE NC 32 TO BLADES ST 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.520 20 * 5,491 3,432 10,982 6,864
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 3 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE BLADES ST TO BEGIN 3 LANE 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.250 34 * 2,640 1,650 5,280 3,300
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 4 SR 1132 COKE AVENUE BEGIN 3 LANE  TO US 17 BUS 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.180 36 * 1,901 1,426 1 1 3,802 2,376 1 1
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 5 SR 1234 MLK AVE SR 1200 TO BEGIN CURB AND GUTTER 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.250 36 * 2,640 1,650 2 1 5,280 3,300 2 1
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 6 SR 1234 MLK AVE BEGIN CURB AND GUTTER TO BRIDGE #34 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.840 24 * 8,870 5,544 2 17,740 11,088 2
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 7 SR 1234 MLK AVE BRIDGE #34 TO SR 1127 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.200 22 * 2,112 1,320 4,224 2,640
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 8 SR 1234 MLK AVE SR 1127 TO NC 32 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.150 20 * 1,584 990 3,168 1,980
2021CPT.01.02.20371.1 Gates 9 SR 1308 DRUM HILL RD VA STATE LINE TO SR 1304 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 4.080 20 344 * 43,085 26,815 86,170 53,856
2021CPT.01.02.20371.1 Gates 10 SR 1202 GATES SCHOOL RD US 13 TO NC 37 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.460 20 392 * 25,978 16,236 51,956 32,473
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 11 SR 1100 DAVENPORT LANE  US 17 TO END MAINTENANCE TO 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.130 18 104 * 11,933 7,458 11,933 7,458
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 12 SR 1224 WEIGH STATION RD US 17 TO SR 1225 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 2.260 20 208 * 23,866 14,916 23,866 14,916
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 13 SR 1347 HOLIDAY ISLAND RD SR 1429 TO SR 1348 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 1.870 24 * 19,748 12,343 19,748 12,343
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 14 SR 1383 WILLOW STREET SR 1380 TO SR 1380 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.620 18 * 6,547 4,093 6,547 4,093
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 15 SR 1407 RIVERVIEW DRIVE PAVEMENT CHANGE TO SR 1340 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.270 17 *
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 16 SR 1418 MAPLE STREET SR 1381 TO SR 1417 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.220 17 *
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 17 SR 1419 CYPRESS STREET SR 1381 TO SR 1418 2 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.130 17 *
2021CPT.01.02.20721.1 Perquimans 18 SR 1336 CHURCH ST US 17 TO US 17 BUS 3 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.780 33 380 * 8236 600 560 6 6 1 2 2 16474 600 560 6 6 1 2 2 56 9 700 200
2021CPT.01.02.20211.1 Chowan 19 SR 1204 WEST QUEEN ST US 17 OVERPASS TO SR 1204 4 2 2WU NO NO NO 0.380 28 148 * 4,089 8,026 1 4 8,178 16,052 1 4 63
2021CPT.01.02.10211.1 Chowan 20 US 17BUS (Queen St.) S. BROAD ST. TO END OF C&G 3 2 2WU NO NO YES 1.819 22'-40' 380 1 19,210 86 30 38,420 86 30 120 2 50 50
2021CPT.01.02.10211.1 Chowan 21 US 17BUS (Queen St.) END OF C&G TO US 17 OVERPASS 4 2 2WU NO NO YES 1.696 22'-48' 240 * 18,249 13,433 3 7 36,498 26,866 3 7 112

28.505 3,172 156,395 97,873 111,042 115,433 600 751 43 21 1 2 2 472,780 387,555 600 751 43 21 1 2 2 897 11 750 250

2021CPT.01.02.10211.1, ETC.
PROJECT NO.

860,33569 69226,475254,268

GRAND TOTAL

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S
LANE 
TYPE

FINAL 
SURFACE 
TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM 
MIX 

ASPHALT 
REQUIRED

LANESPROJECT NO COUNTY MAP 
NO

ROUTE

TYPICAL 
NO

LANES LANE 
TYPE

DESCRIPTION TYPICAL 
NO

FINAL 
SURFACE 
TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM 
MIX 

ASPHALT 
REQUIRED

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP 
NO

ROUTE DESCRIPTION
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